

57 Road to Sambhu Bihari
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
PWD (W) Division-Delhi

RPSMP
DIVISION

Delhi SUB-DIVISION

M.B No. - 470

Measurement Book

Baldeo Singh

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
N/W- GT Road To Sambleh Bigha					
Agency- Baldeo Singh					
Wgg-No- OSMMBGSUY/CNBD/202521					
Date of work start - 24-05-2025					
D.O.C (As per Wgg) - 23-05-2026					
(1)	Setting out Pillars - DO-DO				
	Qty = 0.62 KM				(Page - 09)
	@ RS 13567.40/KM				RS = 8425=0
(2)	Clearing and grubbing Road Land - DO - DO -				
	Qty = 0.186 Hec				(Page - 09)
	@ RS 73248.75/Hec				RS = 13624=0
(3)	Gravelly sub-base with well graded DO - DO -				
	Qty = 42m ³				(Page - 09)
	@ RS 2586.44/m ³				RS = 108630=00
(4)	WBM Grading - II DO - DO				
	Qty = 38.54m ³				(Page - 09)
	@ RS 4503.18 m ³				RS = 177021=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Earth work in excavation for foundation	DO	DO	DO	DO	
Qty = 10.340 m ³					(Page - 10)
@ RS 386.53/m ³					RS = 3997.00
(6) Providing M/S (P.C.C.)					
levelling	DO	DO	DO	DO	
Qty = 2.11 m ³					(Page - 10)
@ RS 5700.44/m ³					RS = 12028.00
(7) P/V and Laying R.C.C.					
PIPE N.P.S	DO	DO	DO	DO	
Qty = 7.5 m					(Page - 10)
@ RS 759.43/m ³					RS = 5696.00
(8) Construction of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete	DO	DO	DO	DO	
Qty = 240.39 m ³					(Page - 10)
@ RS 6040.89/m ³					RS = 1452170.00
(9) Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder	DO	DO	DO	DO	
Qty = 252 m ³					(Page - 10)
@ RS 244.02/m ³					RS = 61493.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Reinforced cement concrete MIS grade					
Kilometers 20-20					
Qty = 02 Nos					(Page - 11)
@ Rs 2549.34/Nos					Rs = 5099.00
(17) 200mm Stone					
Qty = 03 Nos					(Page - 11)
@ Rs 726.36/Nos					Rs = 2179.00
(18) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
Qty = 04 Nos					(Page - 11)
@ Rs 3998.51/Nos					Rs = 15994.00
(19) 600mm circular					
Qty = 04 Nos					(Page - 11)
@ Rs 3912.44/Nos					Rs = 15650.00
(20) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty = 02 Nos					(Page - 11)
@ Rs 3777.61/Nos					Rs = 7555.00
(21) P/V and fixing of typic					
MMTSUY information					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign board with logo					
board do — do —					
Qty = 03 nos					(Page - 12)
@ Rs 10028.58/nos					Rs = 30086201
(16) Road Marking with					
hot APPLIED thermos-					
flexible do — do —					
Qty = 124.2 m ²					(Page 12)
@ Rs 755.12/m ²					Rs = 93785=
					Rs = 20134 82 = 00

Add 1%	1% Rs = 20134 = 00
S.F Rs = 35914 = 00	
	Rs = 2069480 = 00
Add 18% G.S.T Rs = 372506 = 00	
	Rs = 2441986 = 00
Below as per Agg 18.20(-) Rs = 444441 = 00	
	Rs = 1997545 = 00
Less Previous Payment (-) Rs = 1300000 = 00	
	Rs = 697545 = 00
	Annex
	24-10-25

Continuation

JE